Fostering Virtuad Mobitity

Lifelong
Learning
Programme

Timetable March/April 2015 - Quality Management
All times given in CET

Day Date |Time/Start Duration synch./asynch. Content Trainer/Tutor
Mon 15-03-02 18:00 30 min synchronous Introduction Galuska
Tue 15-03-03 17:00 60 min asynchronous Tutoring Withofner
Wed 15-03-04
Thu 15-03-05 17:00 60 min asynchronous Tutoring Withofner
Fri 15-03-06
Mon 15-03-09
Tue 15-03-10 17:00 30 min synchronous Teaching Galuska
Wed 15-03-11
Thu 15-03-12 17:00 60 min asynchronous Tutoring Withofner
Fri 15-03-13
Mon 15-03-16
Tue 15-03-17 17:00 60 min asynchronous Tutoring Withofner
Wed 15-03-18
Thu 15-03-19 17:00 60 min asynchronous Tutoring Withofner
Fri 15-03-20
Mon 15-03-23
Tue 15-03-24 17:00 60 min asynchronous Tutoring Withofner
Wed 15-03-25
Thu 15-03-26 17:00 30 min synchronous Teaching Galuska
Fri 15-03-27
Mon 15-03-30
Tue 15-03-31 17:00 60 min asynchronous Tutoring Withofner
Wed 15-04-01
Thu 15-04-02 17:00 30 min synchronous Teaching Galuska
Fri 15-04-03




